
2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Wildlife Judging

Date: 05/16/2025
Division: Senior-High

TEAM SCORES

Members: Griffith, Kristi
Reed, Kaden
Griffith, Jed
Shaw, Micah

Coach: Shelley Griffith/Joy Kuethman
Agent: Shelley Griffith/Joy Kuethman

1st Place Score: 218.75 KnoxCounty:

Team Name: Knox Senior-High Team A

Members: Chrisawn, Carabeth
Kidd, Alyssa
Smith, Genevieve

Coach: Wayne Clark & Patty Chrisawn
Agent: Wayne Clark & Patty Chrisawn

2nd Place Score: 171.666666666667CarterCounty:

Team Name: Carter Senior-High Team A

Members: Touchet, Drake
Webb, Asher
Webb, Levi

Coach: Josh Daugherty
Agent: Josh Daugherty

3rd Place Score: 163.75 MorganCounty:

Team Name: Morgan County Senior-High Team A

Members: Kimball, Isaiah
Stratton, Thomas
Tondo, Mary

Coach: Emily Kimball
Agent: Emily Kimball

4th Place Score: 160 AndersonCounty:

Team Name: Anderson Senior-High Team A

Members: King, John
Lackey, Emme
Diamond, Holdon

Coach: Haley Trent
Agent: Haley Trent

5th Place Score: 92.5 GraingerCounty:

Team Name: Grainger Senior-High Team A

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name Score County
1st: Griffith, Kristi 72.50 Knox

2nd: Shaw, Micah 70.00 Knox

3rd: Griffith, Jed 69.58 Knox

4th: Touchet, Drake 68.33 Morgan

5th: Kimball, Isaiah 67.92 Anderson

6th: Reed, Kaden 66.67 Knox

7th: Keeler, Allison 66.67 Knox

8th: Kidd, Alyssa 65.83 Carter

9th: Stratton, Thomas 59.58 Anderson

10th: Chrisawn, Carabeth 57.50 Carter

OTHER TEAMS:

Number of teams participating:

Number of participants:

Number of counties participating:

9
29

10

Blank Senior-High Team A - 4 Members
Campbell County Senior-High Individual B - 3 Members
Hancock Senior-High Team A - 3 Members
Hawkins Senior-High Team A - 3 Members



Ex # Contestant Name

2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Wildlife Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

Score
Total

Rank

Wildlife

Division: Senior-High - Sorted By Total Score

County
Management

Practices
Wildlife

Challenge

207 Griffith, Kristi 72.501 25.00 47.50Knox

210 Shaw, Micah 70.002 25.00 45.00Knox
209 Griffith, Jed 69.583 28.33 41.25Knox

211 Touchet, Drake 68.334 33.33 35.00Morgan

179 Kimball, Isaiah 67.925 26.67 41.25Anderson

208 Reed, Kaden 66.676 31.67 35.00Knox

120 Keeler, Allison 66.677 26.67 40.00Knox
194 Kidd, Alyssa 65.838 28.33 37.50Carter

180 Stratton, Thomas 59.589 23.33 36.25Anderson

193 Chrisawn, Carabeth 57.5010 20.00 37.50Carter

212 Webb, Levi 55.8311 23.33 32.50Morgan
196 King, John 51.6712 11.67 40.00Grainger

195 Smith, Genevieve 48.3313 18.33 30.00Carter

189 Mills, Aleeya 40.0014 15.00 25.00Campbell

214 Webb, Asher 39.5815 13.33 26.25Morgan
203 Shirkey, Kahleya 39.1716 11.67 27.50Hawkins

206 Malone, Colton 36.6717 16.67 20.00Knox

188 Cessna, Olivia 35.8318 13.33 22.50Campbell

181 Tondo, Mary 32.5019 20.00 12.50Anderson
199 Mullins, Alanna 28.3320 13.33 15.00Greene

197 Lackey, Emme 26.6721 6.67 20.00Grainger

216 Stump, Nikolai 21.2522 0.00 21.25Unicoi

202 Morris, Kensey 18.7523 5.00 13.75Hancock
187 Meadows, Johnathan 16.2524 0.00 16.25Campbell

205 Sims, Aaron 16.2524 0.00 16.25Hawkins

198 Diamond, Holdon 14.1726 1.67 12.50Grainger

204 Webb, Fisher 11.2527 0.00 11.25Hawkins
200 Lawson, Payton 8.7528 0.00 8.75Hancock

184 Sexton, Bryson 6.2529 0.00 6.25Hancock

Printed 5/16/2025 3:44:33 PM



2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Wildlife Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Rank
Written

Plan Score

Team
Oral Rsns

Score

Team

40 Knox Senior-High Team A 72.50 66.67 69.58 70.00 218.75
Team Member 1 : (207)  Griffith, Kristi
Team Member 2 : (208)  Reed, Kaden
Team Member 3 : (209)  Griffith, Jed
Team Member 4 : (210)  Shaw, Micah

10.00

34 Carter Senior-High Team A 57.50 65.83 48.33 171.67
Team Member 1 : (193)  Chrisawn, Carabeth
Team Member 2 : (194)  Kidd, Alyssa
Team Member 3 : (195)  Smith, Genevieve
Team Member 4 : ()  

20.00

41 Morgan County Senior-High Team A 68.33 39.58 55.83 163.75
Team Member 1 : (211)  Touchet, Drake
Team Member 2 : (214)  Webb, Asher
Team Member 3 : (212)  Webb, Levi
Team Member 4 : ()  

30.00

31 Anderson Senior-High Team A 67.92 59.58 32.50 160.00
Team Member 1 : (179)  Kimball, Isaiah
Team Member 2 : (180)  Stratton, Thomas
Team Member 3 : (181)  Tondo, Mary
Team Member 4 : ()  

40.00

35 Grainger Senior-High Team A 51.67 26.67 14.17 92.50
Team Member 1 : (196)  King, John
Team Member 2 : (197)  Lackey, Emme
Team Member 3 : (198)  Diamond, Holdon
Team Member 4 : ()  

50.00

33 Campbell County Senior-High Individual B 35.83 40.00 16.25 92.08
Team Member 1 : (188)  Cessna, Olivia
Team Member 2 : (189)  Mills, Aleeya
Team Member 3 : (187)  Meadows, Johnathan
Team Member 4 : ()  

60.00

38 Hawkins Senior-High Team A 39.17 11.25 16.25 66.67
Team Member 1 : (203)  Shirkey, Kahleya
Team Member 2 : (204)  Webb, Fisher
Team Member 3 : (205)  Sims, Aaron
Team Member 4 : ()  

70.00

49 Knox County Senior-High Individual 66.67 66.67
Team Member 1 : (120)  Keeler, Allison
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

70.00
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2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Wildlife Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Rank
Written

Plan Score

Team
Oral Rsns

Score

Team

48 Campbell County Senior-High Individual A 40.00 40.00
Team Member 1 : (189)  Mills, Aleeya
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

90.00

39 Knox County Senior-High Individual 36.67 36.67
Team Member 1 : (206)  Malone, Colton
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

100.00

37 Hancock Senior-High Team A 8.75 6.25 18.75 33.75
Team Member 1 : (200)  Lawson, Payton
Team Member 2 : (184)  Sexton, Bryson
Team Member 3 : (202)  Morris, Kensey
Team Member 4 : ()  

110.00

36 Greene County Senior-High Individual 28.33 28.33
Team Member 1 : (199)  Mullins, Alanna
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

120.00

43 Unicoi County Senior-High Individual 21.25 21.25
Team Member 1 : (216)  Stump, Nikolai
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

130.00

32 Blank Senior-High Team A 6.25 6.25
Team Member 1 : (182)  __________, ___________
Team Member 2 : (183)  __________, ___________
Team Member 3 : (184)  Sexton, Bryson
Team Member 4 : (185)  __________, ___________

140.00

42 Sevier County Senior-High Individual 0.00
Team Member 1 : (215)  Fulton, Ellie
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

150.00
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